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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Mario's Bowl
Top 17 Teams

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part 5th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 33 Jesse Wilson 32½ 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32½ 85.5 239 679 263 751

2 45 Lucas Jackson 31 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 81.6 238 610 293 775
3 14 Owen Forneri 26 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 68.4 173 468 261 732
4 20 Jordan Beardy 20 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 52.6 189 528 243 690

5 38 Gary Kleinsassar 20 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 52.6 146 382 246 682
6 5 Lisa Kleinsasser 19 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 50.0 203 540 256 699

7 57 Amanda Frederick 17½ 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17½ 46.0 127 323 246 680
8 12 David Melnick 17 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 44.7 170 451 242 667
9 44 Dave Zahodnik 16 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 42.1 198 525 247 672

10 3 Tom Hovi 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 21.1 172 447 234 633
11 15 Kailyn Pearce 8 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 21.1 103 299 220 650
12 37 Rollie Turrie 7 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 18.4 174 485 226 641

13 17 Aaron Craig 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 13.2 218 612 223 627
14 11 Derek Ranta 4 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10.5 176 479 222 617

15 1 Lionel Laprade 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7.9 188 511 222 613
16 26 June Filmore 2 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5.3 105 285 209 597
17 2 Al Nielsen 1 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2.6 160 0 203 0

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

239 Jesse Wilson 679 Jesse Wilson 293 Lucas Jackson 775 Lucas Jackson
238 Lucas Jackson 612 Aaron Craig 263 Jesse Wilson 751 Jesse Wilson

218 Aaron Craig 610 Lucas Jackson 261 Owen Forneri 732 Owen Forneri

203 Lisa Kleinsasser 540 Lisa Kleinsasser 256 Lisa Kleinsasser 699 Lisa Kleinsasser
198 Dave Zahodnik 528 Jordan Beardy 247 Dave Zahodnik 690 Jordan Beardy
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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Mario's Bowl

Season High Scores

Scratch Series Handicap Series Scratch Game Handicap Game

679 Jesse Wilson 775 Lucas Jackson 218 Aaron Craig 261 Owen Forneri

Individual High Averages
Bowlers must have a minimum of 18 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.

Most Improved Average
Men 159 to 159.67 = +0.67 Derek Ranta 161 to 161.67 = +0.67 Rollie Turrie 203 to 203.33 = +0.33 Lucas Jackson
Women 99 to 99.67 = +0.67 Kailyn Pearce 107 to 107.67 = +0.67 Amanda Frederic 180 to 180.00 = 0.00 Lisa Kleinsasser
Girls to = Maya Graham

Average List of Regular Team Members
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jesse Wilson 226 3 679 3 239 679 263 751 215 225 239 679 751
Aaron Craig 204 23 612 3 218 612 223 627 211 218 183 612 627
Lucas Jackson 203 24 610 3 238 610 293 775 238 191 181 610 775
Lisa Kleinsasser 180 45 540 3 203 540 256 699 163 174 203 540 699
Jordan Beardy 176 48 528 3 189 528 243 690 189 156 183 528 690
Dave Zahodnik 175 49 525 3 198 525 247 672 158 198 169 525 672
Lionel Laprade 170 54 511 3 188 511 222 613 160 188 163 511 613
Rollie Turrie 161 62 485 3 174 485 226 641 157 154 174 485 641
Al Nielsen bk182 43 160 1 160 160 203 203 160 a164 a164 488 617
Derek Ranta 159 63 479 3 176 479 222 617 164 176 139 479 617
Owen Forneri 156 66 468 3 173 468 261 732 151 144 173 468 732
David Melnick 150 72 451 3 170 451 242 667 113 170 168 451 667
Tom Hovi 149 72 447 3 172 447 234 633 164 111 172 447 633
Gary Kleinsasser 127 92 382 3 146 382 246 682 146 132 104 382 682
Amanda Frederick 107 110 323 3 127 323 246 680 127 112 84 323 680
Kailyn Pearce 99 117 299 3 103 299 220 650 100 96 103 299 650
June Filmore 95 121 285 3 105 285 209 597 89 91 105 285 597
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